Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD528019EN    page 1
April 3, 2024 1:25 PM
Typical Applications
Pro Stadiums • University & Collegiate Stadiums
Ephesus
LUMASPORT 16

TD528019EN    page 2
April 3, 2024 1:25 PM
Ordering Information - Luminaire
NOTE: A complete luminaire order requires a selection entry for Brand, Family, Model, Power, Color, CCT, CRI, Optic, DC Cable, Voltage, Controls, Mount, AC Cable, Options,
Packaging, and International Options.
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EPH-LS-16-1200L-BLK-57-80-1R-C04-LV-AM-LY-A00-HEG-BP-ST
Brand Family Model Power Color CCT CRI Optic Light Head Cable (DC)
Brand Family Model Power Color³ CCT4 CRI Optic5 Light Head Cable (DC)6
EPH = Ephesus, Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act¹
LS = LumaSport 16 = 16 Optics 1200L = 1200W
Local Power²
BLK = Black
WHT = White
40 = 4000K
57 = 5700K
70 = 70 CRI
80 = 80 CRI
1R = Reflector:   NEMA 2  |  11  |  21
2R = Reflector:   NEMA 3  |  16  |  32
3R = Reflector:   NEMA 2  |  15  |  27
4R = Reflector:   NEMA 3  |  19  |  37
5R = Reflector:   NEMA 3  |  25  |  37
1L = Reflector + Louver: NEMA 2 | 11 |   22
3L = Reflector + Louver: NEMA 2 | 13 |   27
5L = Reflector + Louver: NEMA 3 | 20 |   38
1S = Silicone: NEMA 3  |  18  | 34
2S = Silicone: NEMA 3  |  22  | 41
3S = Silicone: NEMA 3  |  27  |  48
4S = Silicone: NEMA 4  |  36  |  67
5S = Silicone: NEMA 5  |  47  |  81
C04 = 4ft Cable, Standard
C10 = 10ft Cable
Notes:
(1)Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with
the Trade Agreements Act of
1979 (TAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped separately
may be separately analyzed
under domestic preference
requirements.
Notes:
(2) Local Power
means that the
light head is
attached to the
driver box with
the yoke mount.
Notes:
(3) Not
coastal rated.
Contact
Ephesus
for coastal
luminaire
options.
Notes:
(4) 4000K
option is
available
in 70 CRI
only
Notes:
(5) Optic = NEMA TYPE; BEAM ANGLE; FIELD
ANGLE. Additional optical performance data
within spec sheet.
Notes: